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3 Extended headboard detail

The HOME BED is built upon a logical series of 
perpendicular slats that allow for the formation of 
rectangular shapes. The solid timber construction 
gives the bed a significant, reassuring presence. 

HOME BED2021Ted Synnott



HOME BED2021Ted Synnott

1

A

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

B

C

D

E

F

A

B

C

D

E

F

1975275 75 75 150

8
0

0
75

2
75

1

A

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

B

C

D

E

F

A

B

C

D

E

F2550

18
9

0

A studio founded to focus on the 
design of objects and spaces. Our 
work is characterised by deceptively 
simple forms, drawing heavily upon 
primary shapes that exude a sense 
of calm. Pragmatic sensibility and 
perpetual curiosity towards material 
and process results in original, 
thought provoking work free from 
superfluous detail.
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Dimensions Standard

Length

Width

Height

Material

Natural Matte LacquerFinish

Solid Timber


